
 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

1 
 

SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 
LBPHC Services Provider 

P24-520 
Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 

Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/23 – 6/30/24 
 

Bidder #1: Contractors Training Institute  
White Lake, MI 
  

Healthy Home 
Cost 

Lead Costs Total 

Address #1  $                 
15,185.00  

 $    
7,990.00  

 $    
23,175.00  

Address #2  $                    
2,847.00  

 $  
19,925.00  

 $    
22,772.00  

Address #3  $                 
25,842.00  

 $    
7,447.00  

 $    
33,289.00  

Address #4  $                    
7,280.00  

 $  
19,511.00  

 $    
26,791.00  

Address #5  $                    
1,197.00  

 $  
22,290.00  

 $    
23,487.00  

Address #6  $                    
5,565.00  

 $  
91,295.00  

 $    
96,860.00  

Address #7  $                 
33,562.00  

 $  
13,845.00  

 $    
47,407.00  

Address #8  $                    
4,747.00  

 $    
6,990.00  

 $    
11,737.00  

Address #9  $                 
16,765.00  

 $    
9,120.00  

 $    
25,885.00  

Address #10  $                    
3,527.00  

 $    
4,100.00  

 $      
7,627.00  

Address #11  $                    
2,347.00  

 $  
21,475.00  

 $    
23,822.00  

Address #12  $                    
7,987.00  

 $  
16,200.00  

 $    
24,187.00  

Address #13  $                    
7,185.00  

 $  
21,540.00  

 $    
28,725.00  

Total 
  

 $  
395,764.00  

 
 
 
 



 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

2 
 

 
 
Bidder #2: LakeStar Construction Services, Inc. 
Detroit, MI 
  

Healthy Home 
Cost 

Lead Costs Total 

Address #1  $                   
3,270.00  

 $    
5,510.00  

 $      
8,780.00  

Address #2  $                   
2,640.00  

 $  
12,500.00  

 $    
15,140.00  

Address #3  $                   
3,440.00  

 $  
14,300.00  

 $    
17,740.00  

Address #4  $                   
8,890.00  

 $    
6,300.00  

 $    
15,190.00  

Address #5  $                       
990.00  

 $  
10,000.00  

 $    
10,990.00  

Address #6  $                   
2,090.00  

 $  
46,850.00  

 $    
48,940.00  

Address #7  $                   
2,540.00  

 $  
19,500.00  

 $    
22,040.00  

Address #8  $                       
790.00  

 $    
8,500.00  

 $      
9,290.00  

Address #9  $                   
8,900.00  

 $    
9,290.00  

 $    
18,190.00  

Address #10  $                   
1,740.00  

 $    
6,000.00  

 $      
7,740.00  

Address #11  $                   
1,490.00  

 $    
9,500.00  

 $    
10,990.00  

Address #12  $                   
5,690.00  

 $  
14,500.00  

 $    
20,190.00  

Address #13  $                   
1,890.00  

 $  
30,400.00  

 $    
32,290.00  

Total 
  

 $  
237,510.00  

 


